
# of 

pregnant 

patients 

receiving 

dental  

services 

# of 

pregnant 

patients 

having an OB 

visit 

% of pregnant 

patients 

receiving 

dental 

services 

Baseline (3/30/13-

3/30/16)
79 1320 6%

Jan-17 23 277 8%

Feb-17 32 326 10%

Mar-17 49 366 13%

Apr-17 66 403 16%

May-17 70 448 16%

Jun-17 79 491 16%

Jul-17 82 516 16%

Aug-17 92 554 17%

Sep-17 112 594 19%

Oct-17 121 625 19%

Nov-17 128 671 19%

Dec-17 136 718 19%

Jan-18 161 780 21%

Feb-18 174 815 21%

Mar-18 187 856 22%

Apr-18 203 898 23%

May-18 219 941 23%

Jun-18 235 980 24%

Jul-18 245 1022 24%

Aug-18 265 1060 25%

Sep-18 287 1103 26%

Oct-18 300 1144 26%

Nov-18 309 1187 26%

Dec-18 316 1225 26%

Jan-19 330 1266 26%

Feb-19 346 1297 27%

Mar-19 354 1334 27%

Apr-19 368 1367 27%

May-19 373 1415 26%

Jun-19 377 1448 26%

Jul-19 388 1487 26%

Aug-19 394 1537 26%

Sep-19 408 1571 26%

% of pregnant patients receiving dental services 

6%

8%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

%
 o

f 
p
re

g
n
a
n
t 

p
a
ti

e
n
ts

 



# pregnant 

patients with 

dental 

service 

treatment 

completed

# pregnant 

patients 

receiving 

preventive 

services 

(D1XXX and 

D4XXX 

codes)

# of pregnant 

patients 

receiving 

dental  

services 

% pregnant 

patients with 

dental service 

treatment 

completed

% pregnant 

patients 

receiving 

preventive 

services (D1XXX 

and D4XXX 

codes)

Baseline (3/30/13-

3/30/16) .
30 79 . 38%

Jan-17 . 8 23 . 35%

Feb-17 . 13 32 . 41%

Mar-17 . 25 49 . 51%

Apr-17 . 44 66 . 67%

May-17 . 51 70 . 73%

Jun-17 . 56 79 . 71%

Jul-17 . 58 82 . 71%

Aug-17 . 66 92 . 72%

Sep-17 . 78 112 . 70%

Oct-17 . 84 121 . 69%

Nov-17 . 94 128 . 73%

Dec-17 . 104 136 . 76%

Jan-18 36 120 161 22% 75%

Feb-18 39 128 174 22% 74%

Mar-18 42 142 187 22% 76%

Apr-18 47 154 203 23% 76%

May-18 50 163 219 23% 74%

Jun-18 54 173 235 23% 74%

Jul-18 55 180 245 22% 73%

Aug-18 55 192 265 21% 72%

Sep-18 56 196 287 20% 68%

Oct-18 57 207 300 19% 69%

Nov-18 56 211 309 18% 68%

Dec-18 58 221 316 18% 70%

Jan-19 59 228 330 18% 69%

Feb-19 61 237 346 18% 68%

% pregnant patients with dental service treatment completed 

and preventive services

Note: "Dental services" are restricted to services provided at 

dental clinic and/or by the dental hygienist at OB clinic. Data 

represent cumulative totals reached during that month. 

Cumulative dental services were counted for unique patients 

if they occurred up to the delivery date, estimated delivery 

date, or 4 weeks after the last OB visit.



Mar-19 62 244 354 18% 69%

Apr-19 65 253 368 18% 69%

May-19 65 259 373 17% 69%

Jun-19 65 260 377 17% 69%

Jul-19 65 262 388 17% 68%

Aug-19 65 268 394 16% 68%

Sep-19 65 278 408 16% 68%

Note: The F000 treatment complete dummy code was added to the monthly data pull in 

January 2018. Defined as completed recommended treatment plan within six months. 
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% pregnant patients with dental service treatment completed 

and preventive services
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